148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

OPERATOR

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

OPERATING C

OPERATING C

OPERATING C

OPERATING C

OPERATING C

OPERATING C

OPERATING C

OPERATING C

OPERATING C

OPERATING C

OPERATING C

OPERATING C

OPERATING C

As of Novenber 9, 2001

If month and year appear with no amcunts,

were reported.

NORTH CAPROCK

NORTH

CAPROCK

NORTH

CAPROCK

NORTH

CAPROCK

NORTH

CAPROCK

NORTH

CAPROCK

NORTH

CAPROCK

NORTH

CAPROCK

NORTH

CAPROCK

NORTH

CAPROCK

NORTH

CAPROCK

NORTH

CAPROCK

NORTH CAPROCK

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

zero volumes

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

PRODUCTION FROM BELOW LISTED WELLS 2000 - PRESENT

#002

#002Y

#003

#003

#003

#004

#004Y

#005

#005

#006

#006

#006

30-025-00238

30-025-00238

30-025-00234

30-025-00234

30-025-24595

30-025-24595

30-025-00213

30-025-00213

30-025-00223

30-025-00223

30-025-00253

30-025-00253

30-025-00264

30-025-00264

30-025-24596

30-025-24596

30-025-00214

30-025-00214

30-025-00257

30-025-00257

30-025-00208

30-025-00208

30-025-00239

30-025-00239

30-025-00259

30-025-00259

A-07-138-32E

2-06-13S5-32E

B-07-138-32E

3-05-13s-32E

3-06-~13S-32E

C-07-138-32E

D-08-13S-32E

D-08-135-32E

E-05-135-32E

E-08-13S8-32E

F-32-12S8-32E

F-07-138-32E

F-08-13S8-32E

OCD PROD
UL YEAR

a

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

PROD

C115

C115

Cl15

Cl1s

Cl15

Cl15

Cl115

Cl115

Clis

C118

Cl15

Cl1s

C115

1

T, s

A

S ew e

e e

EoNr—




148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

As of Novenber 9, 2001
If month and year appear with no amounts,

OPERATOR

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

SIERRA

were reported.

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

BLANCA

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

C

C

C

C

c

[of

C

(o3

c

[of

(o}

o]

NORTH CAPROCK

NORTH CAPROCK
NORTH CAPROCK
NORTH CAPROCK
NORTH CAPROCK
NORTH CAPROCK
NORTH CAPROCK
NORTH CAPROCK
NORTH CAPROCK
NORTH CAPROCK
NORTH CAPROCK
NORTH CAPROCK
NORTH CAPROCK

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

zero volumes

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

PRODUCTION FROM BELOW LISTED WELLS 2000 - PRESENT

#007

#007

#007

#008

#009

#009

#010

#010Y

#011

#011

#011

#012

30-025-00222

30-025-00222

30-025-00205

30-025-00205

30-025-00233

30-025-00233

30-025-00236

30-025-00236

30-025-00245

30-025-00245

30-025-00235

30-025-00235

30-025-00254

30-025-00254

30-025-00202

30-025-00202

30-025-24597

30-025~-24597

30-025-00230

30-025-00230

30-025-00244

30-025~00244

30-025-00263

30-025-00263

30-025-00209

30-025-00209

ULSTR

F-06-138-32E

G-32-128-32E

G-06-135-32E

G-07-135-32E

H-07-138-32E

I-06-135-32E

I-07-13S-32E

J-32-128-32E

J~07-13S8-32E

K-06-138-32E

K~07-135-32E

K-08-138-32E

L-32-128-32E

OCD PROD
UL YEAR

F

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NOC

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

PROD

Cl15

Cl15

Cl1s

C115

Cl1is

Cl1is

C115

C115

Cl15

Cl15

C115

Cl1s

C11s

2



148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

OPERATOR

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

As of Novenber 9, 2001

If month and year appear with no amounts,

were reported.

o}

C

(o4

o4

C

C

o]

C

C

o]

C

C

NORTH CAPROCK

NORTH

CAPROCK

NORTH

CAPROCK

NORTH CAPROCK

NORTH CAPROCK

NORTH

CAPROCK

NORTH CAPROCK

NORTH

CAPROCK

NORTH CAPROCK

NORTH CAPROCK

NORTHEAST CAPROCK QUEEN UNIT #001

NORTHEAST CAPROCK QUEEN UNIT #002

NORTHEAST CAPROCK QUEEN UNIT #003

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

zero volumes

PRODUCTION FROM BELOW LISTED WELLS 2000 - PRESENT

#012

#012

#013

#013

#014

#014

#014

#015

#016

30-025-00216

30-025-00216

30-025-00229

30-025-00229

30-025-00260

30-025-00260

30-025-00200

30-025-00200

30-025-00261

30-025-00261

30-025~00206

30-025-00206

30-025-00232

30-025-00232

30-025-00262

30-025-00262

30-025-00227

30-025-00227

30-025-00179

30-025-00179

30-025-00131

30-025-00131

30-025-00133

30-025-00133

30-025-00135

30-025-00135

L-05-138-32E

6-06-135-32E

L-08-13S-32E

M-32-125-32E

M-08-135-32E

N-32-12S-32E

N-06-135-32E

N-08-138-32E

0-06-138-32E

P-30-128-32E

L-16-12S-32E

K-16-128-32E

J-16-12S-32E

OCD PROD
UL YEAR

L

NOC

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Cl15

C115

C115

C115

Cl15

C11s

C115

C115

C115

Cl1s

Cl115

C115

3



OGRID
CODE OPERATOR WELL NAME

148869 SIERRA BLANCA OPERATING C NORTHEAST CAPROCK QUEEN
148869 SIERRA BLANCA OPERATING C NORTHEAST CAPROCK QUEEN
148869 SIERRA BLANCA OPERATING C NORTHEAST CAPROCK QUEEN
148869 SIERRA BLANCA OPERATING C NORTHEAST CAPROCK QUEEN
148869 SIERRA BLANCA OPERATING C NORTHEAST CAPROCK QUEEN
148869 SIERRA BLANCA OPERATING C NORTHEAST CAPROCK QUEEN
148869 SIERRA BLANCA OPERATING C NORTHEAST CAPROCK QUEEN
148869 SIERRA BLANCA OPERATING C NORTHEAST CAPROCK QUEEN
148869 SIERRA BLANCA OPERATING C NORTHEAST CAPROCK QUEEN
148869 SIERRA BLANCA OPERATING C NORTHEAST CAPROCK QUEEN
148869 SIERRA BLANCA OPERATING C NORTHEAST CAPROCK QUEEN
148869 SIERRA BLANCA OPERATING C NORTHEAST CAPROCK QUEEN
148869 SIERRA BLANCA OPERATING C NORTHEAST CAPROCK QUEEN

As of Novenber 9, 2001
If month and year appear with no amounts,
waere reported.

zero volumes

PRODUCTION FROM BELOW LISTED WELLS 2000

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

#005

#006

#007

#008

#009

#010

#011

#012

#013

#014

#015

#016

30-025-00129

30-025-00129

30-025-00124

30-025-00124

30-025-00138

30-025-00138

30-025-00132

30-025-00132

30-025-00134

30-025-00134

30-025-00136

30-025-00136

30-025-00137

30-025-00137

30-025-00125

30-025-00125

30-025-00126

30-025~00126

30-025-00120

30-025-00120

30-025-00121

30-025-00121

30-025-00148

30-025-00148

30-025-00147

30-025-00147

- PRESENT

OCD PROD
ULSTR UL YEAR
-16-129-328 1 No
L-15-128-32E L NO
P-17-128-32E P NO
M-16-128-32E M NO
N~16-125-32E N NO
0-16-128-32E O NO
P-16-128-32E P NO
0-15-128-32E O NO
P-15-128-32E P NO
M-14-125-32E M NO
N-14-128-32E N NO
B-20-128-32E B NO
A-20-125-32E A NO

PROD

C115

C115

C115

C115

Cl115

C115

Cl15

Cl115

Cl15

Cl15

C115

Ci15

Cl115

4



148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

As of Novenber 9, 2001
If month and year appear with nc amounts,

OPERATOR

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

were reported.

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

C

C

C

C

[of

C

o]

C

[¢]

C

C

c

NORTHEAST

NORTHEAST

NORTHEAST

NORTHEAST

NORTHEAST

NORTHEAST

NORTHEAST

NORTHEAST

NORTHEAST

NORTHEAST

NORTHEAST

NORTHEAST

NORTHEAST

CAPROCK

CAPROCK

CAPROCK

CAPROCK

CAPROCK

CAPROCK

CAPROCK

CAPROCK

CAPROCK

CAPROCK

CAPROCK

CAPROCK

CAPROCK

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

zero volumes

PRODUCTION FROM BELOW LISTED WELLS 2000

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

#018

#019

#020

#021

#022

#023

#025

#026

#027

#028

#029

#030

30-025-00151

30-025-00151

30-025-00153

30-025-00153

30-025-00155

30-025-00155

30-025-00156

30-025-00156

30-025-00161

30-025-00161

30-025-00162

30-025-00162

30-025-00160

30-025-00160

30-025-00167

30-025-00167

30-025~00168

30-025-00168

30-025~-00145

30-025-00145

30-025-00149

30-025-00149

30-025-00152

30-025-00152

30-025-00154

30-025-00154

~ PRESENT

OCD PROD
ULSTR UL YEAR
D-21-125-328 D MO
C-21-128-32E C NO
B-21-128-32E B NO
A-21-128-32E A NO
D-22-128-32E D NO
C-22-128-32E C NO
B~22-128-32E B NO
D-23-128-32E D NO
C-23-128-32E C NO
G-20-125-32E G NO
H-20-128-32E H NO
E-21-128-32E E NO
F-21-128-32E F NO

PROD

Cl115

Cl15

Cl15

Cl1s

C11s

Cl1s

C115

Cl15

C1l15

C115

C115

C115

C115

5



148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

As of Novenber 9, 2001
If month and year appear with no amounts,

OPERATOR

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA

BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

were reported.

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

c

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Cc

C

C

c

WELIL NAME
NORTHEAST
NORTHEAST
NORTHEAST
NORTHEAST
NORTHEAST
YOUNG UNIT
YOUNG UNIT
YOUNG UNIT
YOUNG UNIT
YOUNG UNIT
YOUNG UNIT
YOUNG UNIT
YOUNG UNIT

ze

PRODUCTION FROM BELOW LISTED WELLS 2000 -

CAPROCK QUEEN UNIT

CAPROCK QUEEN UNIT

CAPROCK QUEEN UNIT

CAPROCK QUEEN UNIT

CAPROCK QUEEN UNIT

#002

#003

#005

#006

#007

#009

#010

#011

ro volumes

#032

#033

#034

#035Y

30-025-00163

30-025-00163

30-025-00165

30-025-00165

30-025-00169

30-025-00169

30-025-00150

30-025-00150

30-025-28581

30-025-28581

30-025-08073

30-025-08073

30-025-08078

30-025-08078

30-025-08084

30-025-08084

30-025-08077

30-025-08077

30-025-08072

30-025-08072

30-025-08083

30-025-08083

30-025-08081

30-025-08081

30-025-08079

30-025-08079

PRESENT

OCD PROD
ULSTR UL YEAR
Ho22-128-328 B MO
E-23-12S8-32E E NO
F-23-128-32E F NO
L-21-128-32E L NO
N-16-125-32E N NO
D-16-188-32E D NO
A-17-18S-32E A NO
G-17-188-32E G NO
H-17-188-32E H NO
E-16-18S-32E E NO
I-17-188-32E I NO
K-17-188~32E K NO
N-17-188-32E N NO

PROD

C115

Cl1s

Cl15

Cl15

Cl15

Cl1is

Cl15

Cl115

Cl1s

C115

Cl1s

Cl15

C115

6



148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

148869

As of Novenber 9, 2001
If month and year appear with no amounts,

OPERATOR

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

SIERRA BLANCA

were reported.

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

OPERATING

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

WELL NAME

YOUNG UNIT
YOUNG UNIT
YOUNG UNIT
YOUNG UNIT
YOUNG UNIT
YOUNG UNIT
YOUNG UNIT
YOUNG UNIT
YOUNG UNIT
YOUNG UNIT
YOUNG UNIT
YOUNG UNIT

#013

#014

#015

#016

#018

#019

#021

#022

#024

#025

#030

zero volumes

30-025-08096

30-025-08096

30~025-08092

30-025-08092

30-025-00862

30-025-00862

30-025-08097

30-025-0809%7

30-025-08093

30-025-08093

30-025-00860

30-025-00860

30-025-08094

30-025-08094

30-025-08101

30-025-08101

30-025-08099

30-025-08099

30-025-08100

30-025-08100

30-025-08091

30-025-08091

30-025-00875

30-025-00875

D-20-185-32E

C-20-188-32E

B-20~18S5~32E

C-20-185-32E

E-20-185-32E

G-20-188~-32E

H-20-18S-32E

J-20-188-32E

K-20-18S~32E

N-20-18S5-32E

0-20-18S-32E

C-29-18S-32E

PRODUCTION FROM BELOW LISTED WELLS 2000 - PRESENT

OCD PROD
UL YEAR

D

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

PROD

C115

Cl1s

Cl15

Cl1s

Cl1s

C115

Cl15

Cl1s

Cl15

C115

€115

Cl15

7



